MRD 6-4-98	,	_
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼		▼
To the Honorable Commissioner	of P	atı

06-12-1998



10073

	•		<b>*</b>	•
7434	ached origin	al documer	nts or ⇔	oy thereof.
2. Name and ad	dress of rece	iving party	(ies):	
Name: LIN	K TREAS	URE LI	MITE	€ D
Internal Addre	ess:			
Street Address	C. THE C.	e coure o	2	
Street Address				•
TOWAN, TO				
City: VIRGI		<u>&gt;&gt;</u> State:	UK ZI	P:
Additional name(s	s) & address(es	attached?	Yes	⊠ No
e execution date of t	he annlication	nie: MAN	E ) i	958
		113. <u>1141</u>	<del>- «,</del> 1	
B. Patent No.(	(S)			
ched? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
6. Total number o	f applications	and natents		d: 1
o. Total humber o	rapplications	and paterit	S II IVOIVE	u
		· - · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · · - ·		
7. Total fee (37 C	CFR 3.41):	\$_	40	
☑ Enclosed				
Authorized	to be charge	ed to depos	sit accou	ınt
8. Deposit accour	nt number:	14-070	5	
(Attach duplicate	copy of this i	nane if navir	na by der	cost account)
HIS SPACE	, why or tries p	Dage II payII	ig by de,	Walt accounty
			<u> </u>	
ation is true and cor	rect and any	attached c	opy is a	true copy
11	1			

1. Name of conveying party(ies): HUNG-CHUNG HOU ER-JUI CHEN YING-YUAN HUANG Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name Other \_\_ Execution Date: JUNE 2, 1998 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: \_Alan Kamrath, Esq. Internal Address: 'Peterson, Wicks, Nemer & Kamrath, P.A. 1407 Soo Line Building Street Address: 105 South Fifth Street City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP:55402 DO NOT USE T 06/10/1998 PSTANBAC 00000031 09090537 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. ar Kamatt Alan D. Kamrath Name of Person Signing Total number of Pages Comprising cover sheet: OND No need mad fall dings

## **ASSIGNMENT**

		(1) Hung-Chung HOU	
/4 El In	an Alamania I and	(2) Er-Jui CHEN	
	rt Name(s) of Intor(s).	(3) Ying-Yuan HUANG	
		(4)	
		(5)	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) assign, transfer and set over to	
(6) Insert n	ame of Assignee	(6) LINK TREASURE LIMITED The Creque Building, Upper Main Street, P.	O Pay 114 Dood
(7) Insert a	ddress of Assignee	(7) Towan, Tortola, British Virgin Islands,	U.K.
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title an States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known	on, and all applications fo
	dentification of on, such as Title,	(8) WHEEL ASSEMBLY FOR A STROLLER	[Foreign -
Case Nu	umber or Foreign tion Number		Application or Case No.
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for p of America	patent in the United States
(9) Insert E Applica	Date of Signing of	(9) on <u>June 2, 1998</u>	
	rnative identification filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
divisional Assignee is 2) To concerning sible in obtained assigner is States patting the inceedings in the Unite signee, as herein assigner, as herein assigner identificate condation 7) To benefit of In w	or reissue applications may deem necessary or eithe undersigned agree(s) g this application or containing evidence and going the undersigned agree(s) ent to the Assignee. The undersigned agree(s) mention and improvement an	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with the application thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invertion to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference intinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Ang forward with such intereference.  It to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts ents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any said application or any division or divisions or continuing application interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to deep have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict grant(s) the firm of Nemer & Kamrath, P. The power to insert on the ssary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United Schrifting upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigninistrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	h such applications as the ntion hereby transferred. e which may be declared Assignee in every way posa a grant of a valid United known to me (us) respectively, testify in any legal product and all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said Asconvey the entire interest of therewith. This assignment any further tates Patent Office for regns, and shall inure to the
(1) Date	June 2, 1998	Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor	•
(2) Date	June 2, 1998	Name of Inventor How hung Chung  Name of Inventor (HEN ER-JU)  Name of Inventor June	
(3) Date	Lune 2 1998	Name of Inventor   June y June	
(4) Date	Julie 1, 1990	Name of Inventor	
		PATENT	

RECORDED: 06/04/1998

REEL: 9228 FRAME: 0306